R/A

Northern Ireland

Rank | SailNo
1st 213562
2nd | 196542
3rd | 213041
4th | 216868
5th | 201583
6th 182606
7th 194991
8th | 212564
9th | 215226

Rank | SailNo
1st | 53053
2nd | 54847

3rd | 55807

HelmName

Tom Coulter

Erin Mcllwaine

Joseph
Karauzum

Colin Crichton
Jess Winton

Oliver Haig

Lucas Nixon

Ellen Barbour

HelmName
Ben Graf
Jack McDowell

Garrett Leech

CrewName | Club

RYA N.I. YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020
BALLYHOLME YACHT CLUB 19th September

Results are final as of 17:46 on September 19, 2020

420 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName Club

Alexander Farrell | LRYC

Thompson Malahide Yacht Club
Conor Paul

Lough Ree Yacht Club | Male

HelmSex | School

Female
Male

ILCA 6 Fleet

Athlone Community College | 1.0

The Institute of Education

R1 |R2 |R3

(2.0)|2.0|2.0

Athlone Community College | (3.0) | 3.0 | 1.0

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmSex | School

Coleraine Yacht Club / East Antrim | Male
Boat

Newcastle YC/Royal St George YC | Female
CAYC Male
Qyc Male
BYC Female
BYC Male
BYC/DSC Male
CAYC Female
BYC Male

Ballymena Academy

Kilkeel High School
QUB/Belfast High

Lagan College

Strathearn

Bangor Academy and sixthform

college

Campbell College

Victoria College Belfast

Campbell College

R1
1.0

7.0
3.0

2.0
(8.0)
6.0

5.0

(23.0
BFD)

(10.0)

R2
3.0

1.0
(4.0)

2.0
8.0
6.0

(10.0)
9.0

5.0

R4 |R5

1.0/(3.0)/1.0 2.0

20/1.0
3.0/3.0

R3
1.0

(15.0)
3.0

6.0
4.0
2.0

9.0
11.0

8.0

Total
8.0
9.0
13.0

R4
3.0

1.0
4.0

(7.0)
6.0
(12.0)

5.0
2.0

8.0

Ballyholme ¥ C

Nett
5.0
7.0
10.0

R5
(7.0)

2.0
1.0

4.0
3.0
9.0

5.0
6.0

8.0

Total
15.0

26.0
15.0

21.0
29.0
35.0

34.0
51.0

39.0

Nett
8.0

11.0
11.0

14.0
21.0
23.0

240
28.0

29.0



Rank | SailNo | HelmName CrewName | Club HelmSex | School R1 R2 R3 R4 RS Total | Nett
Joshua
McGregor

10th | 191310 | Kelly Patterson EABC Female |Larne Grammar School 4.0 12.0 (13.0) 10.0 10.0 49.0 |36.0

11th | 209488 | Izzy O'Farrell CLYC Female | Sacred Heart Grammar School, |11.0 (16.0) 5.0 9.0 14.0 55.0 |39.0

Newry

12th |211117 | Mathew EABC/CSC Male Ballyclare High School (15.0) 11.0 7.0 13.0 11.0 57.0 |42.0
McClernon

13th | 180827 | Kaitlyn Eadie Donaghadee Sailing Club/ Female | Strathearn School 9.0 7.0 (20.0) 15.0 13.0 64.0 |44.0

Ballyholme Yach
14th | 202054 | Dan Sherriff BYC Male Bangor Grammar School 12.0 (17.0) 17.0 11.0 12.0 69.0 [52.0
15th | 174421 | Charlotte Eadie Donaghadee Sailing Club/ Female | Bloomfield Collegiate (18.0) 14.0 10.0 14.0 15.0 71.0 |53.0
Ballyholme Yach

16th | 210310 | Matthew Coleraine Yacht Club Male Ballymena Academy 14.0 13.0 14.0 (16.0) 16.0 73.0 |57.0
Loughlin

17th | 186699 | David Fegan Carlingford Lough Yacht Club Male At. Colman'’s College, Newry 16.0 15.0 12.0 (17.0) 17.0 77.0 |60.0

18th | 176417 | Matthew Liddle East Antrim Boat Club Male Larne Grammar School 17.0 (19.0) 16.0 19.0 18.0 89.0 |70.0

19th | 181669 | Zak Dalzell BYC Male Holywood Steiner (20.0) 20.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 95.0 |75.0

20th | 187551 | Robert Cortinas Holywood Yacht Club Male South Eastern Regional College | 19.0 18.0 19.0 21.0 (23.0 100.0 | 77.0

RET)
21st | 183531 | Nathan Hosick BYC Male Regent House School 13.0 (23.0 23.0 23.0 23.0 105.0 |82.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC
22nd | 178725 | Callum Dalzell BYC Male Holywood Steiner (21.0) 21.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 103.0 | 82.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com




